
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Megan Pye - (897114) - City of Norwich SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.58 627 H 08/04/23 City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023 Norwich  1

27.80 612 H 19/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

27.93 604 H 29/01/23 Norfolk County Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.11 592 F 11/07/21 CONSC Midsummer Madness 2021 Norwich  3

28.12 591 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

28.20 586 F 28/01/24 SE Norfolk County Championships 2024 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.30 580 H 16/04/22 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022 Norwich  1

28.31 580 H 30/04/22 SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.34 578 H 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.36 576 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

28.36 576  19/01/24 Flanders Swimming Cup 2024 Antwerp, Belgium  1

28.39 575 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

28.44 572 H 29/04/23 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.45 571 F 16/04/22 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022 Norwich  1

28.49 569 H 28/01/24 SE Norfolk County Championships 2024 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.52 567 H 14/04/18 N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London  1

28.55 565 H 01/02/20 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.58 563 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

28.66 559 F 01/02/20 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.73 554 H 20/04/24 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024 Luton Co Norwich 1

28.86 547 H 15/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich  1

28.86 547 H 13/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.90 545 H 02/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.96 541 H 13/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.10 534 F 13/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.26 525 H 31/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.27 524 H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1
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29.27 524 H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.32 522 H 17/02/17 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open Dubai Co Norwich 1

29.42 516 H 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.57 509 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.58 508 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.87 493 F 07/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.87 493 H 17/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

29.98 488 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

30.01 486 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 1

30.29 473 H 20/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

30.34 471 H 24/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

31.16 435 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

31.16 435 F 08/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

31.70 413 F 02/11/13 UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

32.77 373 H 19/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

32.93 368 H 31/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Norwich 1

35.91 284 H 08/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.73 554 H 20/04/24 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024 Luton Co Norwich 1

28.20 586 F 28/01/24 SE Norfolk County Championships 2024 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.49 569 H 28/01/24 SE Norfolk County Championships 2024 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.36 576  19/01/24 Flanders Swimming Cup 2024 Antwerp, Belgium  1

28.44 572 H 29/04/23 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

27.58 627 H 08/04/23 City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023 Norwich  1

27.93 604 H 29/01/23 Norfolk County Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.31 580 H 30/04/22 SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.45 571 F 16/04/22 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022 Norwich  1

28.30 580 H 16/04/22 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022 Norwich  1

27.80 612 H 19/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

28.11 592 F 11/07/21 CONSC Midsummer Madness 2021 Norwich  3

28.66 559 F 01/02/20 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.55 565 H 01/02/20 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.12 591 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

28.90 545 H 02/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.36 576 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

28.34 578 H 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.52 567 H 14/04/18 N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London  1

29.26 525 H 31/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.10 534 F 13/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.86 547 H 13/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.57 509 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Norwich 1

28.96 541 H 13/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

28.58 563 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

28.86 547 H 15/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich  1

28.39 575 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.32 522 H 17/02/17 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open Dubai Co Norwich 1

29.27 524 H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

29.42 516 H 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.58 508 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

30.34 471 H 24/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

29.87 493 H 17/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

30.01 486 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 1
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30.01 486 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.87 493 F 07/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

29.98 488 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

30.29 473 H 20/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

31.16 435 F 08/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

31.16 435 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

31.70 413 F 02/11/13 UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

32.77 373 H 19/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

32.93 368 H 31/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Norwich 1

35.91 284 H 08/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1
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